
Dear Parents & Guardians, 

This Ramadan the Canteen will be open to all children who 

are not Fasting. With respect to those fasting we will not 

be trading as normal and will be running a smaller menu. 

To reduce wastage, we require lunch orders for the 

duration of Ramadan. Lunch order bags can be purchased 

from the Canteen for $1.00 for 10 bags. Please ensure you 

provide the correct details for your child i.e. Name, Class 

and Food Order as well as the correct money amount. Any 

items that you request that are not on the menu will be 

substituted.  

If you would like to discuss other options, please feel free 

to come and see me in the canteen. 

 

Regards  

Ms Mina 

ITEM PRICE 

Chicken Burger 
Beef Burger 
Pastizzi Cheese or Beef 
Hot Dogs 
Meat Pie 
Hot Chips 
Pizza Margarita 
Chicken Nuggets 
Potato Cake 
Dim Sim 
Noodles Chicken/Beef 
Toasted Cheese Sandwich 
Salad Roll 
Salad Sandwich 
Water 
Fruit Juice 
Iced Tea 
Prima 
Hot Chocolate 
Flavoured Milk 

$5.00 
$5.00 
$1.00 
$3.50 
$3.50 
$3.00 
$1.50 
$0.50 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$5.00 
$3.00 
$1.00 
$2.00 
$3.00 
$1.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 


